Name

Adkins, Gary
Anderson, John
Anderson, Rich
Barnes, Curtis
Butschek, Gilbert
Campbell, Jesse
Denby, Stephen
Devore, Mark
Dillard, Scott
Farnum, Jason
Hawkins, George
Kearney, Steve
Keck, Raymond
Kelley, Kevin
Manahl, James
Mosley, Mike
Murphy, Jerry
Nicholson, Johnnie
Perkins, Larry
Proffitt, Robert
Sanchez, Armando

Sanchez, David

Stemberger,
Charlotte

HTGA 2018-2019

Score Post Report - Cypress Lakes - Sat, June 22

Course / Tee

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold
(Middle) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold
(Middle) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold
(Middle) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold
(Middle) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold
(Middle) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold
(Middle) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold
(Middle) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold
(Middle) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold
(Middle) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold
(Middle) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White
(Back) - All 18

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Forward - Green -

All 18

CR/S

71.3/129

69.6/125

71.3/129

71.3/129

71.3/129

71.3/129

69.6/125

69.6/125

69.6/125

71.3/129

69.6/125

69.6/125

69.6/125

71.3/129

71.3/129

69.6/125

69.6/125

71.3/129

71.3/129

71.3/129

69.6/125

71.3/129

71.5/126

ESC
Score

85

94

96

94

103

108

82

81

102

110

94

103

116

92

111

85

104

103

91

96

81

99

109

Score Type
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Tournament

Score Post Status

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN



Name

uhl, David

HTGA 2018-2019
Score Post Report - Cypress Lakes - Sat, June 22

Course / Tee CR/S ESC
Score
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White 71.3/129 115

(Back) - All 18

Score Type Score Post Status

Tournament Posted to GHIN



