## HTGA 2018-2019 Score Post Report - Cypress Lakes - Sat, June 22

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S	ESC Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Adkins, Gary	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	85	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Anderson, John	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold (Middle) - All 18	69.6/125	94	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Anderson, Rich	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	96	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Barnes, Curtis	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	94	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Butschek, Gilbert	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	103	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Campbell, Jesse	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	108	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Denby, Stephen	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold (Middle) - All 18	69.6/125	82	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Devore, Mark	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold (Middle) - All 18	69.6/125	81	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Dillard, Scott	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold (Middle) - All 18	69.6/125	102	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Farnum, Jason	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	110	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Hawkins, George	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold (Middle) - All 18	69.6/125	94	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Kearney, Steve	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold (Middle) - All 18	69.6/125	103	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Keck, Raymond	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold (Middle) - All 18	69.6/125	116	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Kelley, Kevin	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	92	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Manahl, James	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	111	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Mosley, Mike	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold (Middle) - All 18	69.6/125	85	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Murphy, Jerry	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold (Middle) - All 18	69.6/125	104	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Nicholson, Johnnie	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	103	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Perkins, Larry	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	91	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Proffitt, Robert	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	96	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Sanchez, Armando	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Senior - Gold (Middle) - All 18	69.6/125	81	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Sanchez, David	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	99	Tournament	Posted to GHIN
Stemberger, Charlotte	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Forward - Green - All 18	71.5/126	109	Tournament	Posted to GHIN

## HTGA 2018-2019 Score Post Report - Cypress Lakes - Sat, June 22

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S	ESC Score	Score Type Score Post Status
Uhl, David	Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Regular - White (Back) - All 18	71.3/129	115	Tournament Posted to GHIN